A.YITE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
GE-313 Series Teflon Plastic Paddle Flow Switch
Description of GE-313 Teflon Paddle Flow Switch
This flow switch is produced by teflon plastic material with a long paddle, suitable for all range of pipe
size, from DN15 to DN500. All wetted part adopt the composited PTFE Teflon material, this flow
switch could work with all kinds of corrosive fluid liquid. International Protection could be IP68
(Optional). CE UL certification is available.

PNP & NPN switch signal is available
* Max Voltage: 350V DC; 300V AC
* Max Switch Current: 1.0A
* Max Carry Current: 2.5A
* Contact Rating: 70VA
* Max Static Pressure: 1bar or 10 Bar
* Metering Substances: Water, Oil, Acid, Alkali
Chemical Liquid, Gas
A.YITE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
GE-313AD PVC Pipe Tee Type Flow Switch
GE-313 PTFE paddle flow switch connect with a PVC Tee by thread, we name the model as GE-313AD,
it could bear and resist a bigger pressure without leakage, it will have a better performance than the
flow switch with glue installation.
Type Pipe Size Max Pressure Flow Setpoint
GE-313AD020 20mm 1bar/10bar 1.0-3.0L/min
GE-313AD025 25mm 1bar/10bar 2.0-5.0L/min
GE-313AD032 32mm 1bar/10bar 3.5-8.0L/min
GE-313AD040 40mm 1bar/10bar 5.8-19.5L/min
GE-313AD050 50mm 1bar/10bar 9.8-27.5L/min
GE-313AD063 63mm 1bar/10bar 14.5-55L/min
GE-313AD075 75mm 1bar/10bar 28.5-72.5L/min
GE-313AD90 90mm 1bar/10bar 45-115L/min
* the temperature is 20C, pipe is full filled water, accuracy 25%
* other pipe size is available, but need customized
Customized Products with GE-313 PTFE Paddle Flow Switch
OEM ODM Customized service is available